
MEMORANDUM

TO:          All Teen Court Volunteers

RE:          Teen Court Schedule

FROM:    Stephen Willis, Manager

The following Polk County Teen Court sessions will be held on the 6th Floor of the Polk County Courthouse 
located in Bartow, Florida. Upon entering the courthouse, use the Red Elevators and go to the 6th Floor. The
staff will be there to assist you when you exit the elevators.

Stephen S. Willis
Manager
(863) 534-4344
swillis@jud10.flcourts.org

Polk County Teen Court

P.O. Box 9000•Drawer J-111•Bartow, Florida 33831-9000
Transitioning Lives During Transitioning Times

Susan Strickland
Program Coordinator
(863) 534-4634
sstrickland@jud10.flcourts.org

Lindsey Escobar
Program Coordinator
(863) 534-4176
lescobar@jud10.flcourts.org

Monday, November 27, 2023 

Monday, December 4, 2023 

Monday, December 11, 2023 

Monday, January 8, 2024 

Monday, January 22, 2024 
ALL GRAND JURY

Monday, January 29, 2024 
MANDATORY GENERAL TRAINING

Monday, February 5, 2024 

Monday, February 12, 2024 

Monday, February 26, 2024 

Monday, March 4, 2024

Monday, March 18, 2024 
ALL GRAND JURY



For additional information you may contact myself or Ms. Susan Strickland.

Monday, March 25, 2024 

Teen Attorneys must report to the courthouse at 5:15 p.m. All other volunteers should appear no later than 5:30
p.m.


